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Position Other Positions Held
Assistant Superintendent

Director, Inst/Curriculum Serv

Curric/Pd Specialist Ela/Ss

Curric/Pd Specialist Mth/Sci

Administrative Secretary ||

Parent Liaison Specialist

K-12 Education Entity
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary

Hanford Elementary

Department

Curriculum, Instr & P.D.
Curriculum, Instr & P.D.
Curriculum, Instr & P.D.
Curriculum, Instr & P.D.
Curriculum, Instr & P.D.

Curriculum, Instr & P.D.

Total Wages

$153,088
$142,981
$135,637
$108,231
$59,548
$49,556



