	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant Superintendent		Hanford Elementary	Curriculum, Instr & P.D.	\$153,088
2.	Director, Inst/Curriculum Serv		Hanford Elementary	Curriculum, Instr & P.D.	\$142,981
3.	Curric/Pd Specialist Ela/Ss		Hanford Elementary	Curriculum, Instr & P.D.	\$135,637
4.	Curric/Pd Specialist Mth/Sci		Hanford Elementary	Curriculum, Instr & P.D.	\$108,231
5.	Administrative Secretary II		Hanford Elementary	Curriculum, Instr & P.D.	\$59,548
6.	Parent Liaison Specialist		Hanford Elementary	Curriculum, Instr & P.D.	\$49,556